
 

 

 

 

 

Quick link to: PRIMARY SCHOOL NEWS  HIGH SCHOOL NEWS 

 

Jakarta Bytes, 8th August 2025 

Welcome to our short Jakarta Bytes. 
 
Thank you to our wonderful staff who have done a fantastic job this week of supporting students who 
attend school and those who learned from home.  
 
Our current plan is to have School Open from Monday 8th September. Most Primary classes will 
be focusing on Mary Poppins rehearsals. High School lessons will be taught face to face with lesson 
resources available on Google Classrooms for students not attending school (ie no video check-ins or 
lessons). We plan to run with all CCAs & JAAC sporting fixtures next week. 
 
Mary Poppins Jr 
Our Primary Students have been working preparing for next week’s Mary Poppins performances. 
Details are below 

 Show Dates: 

●​ Wednesday 10th September at 6pm. 
●​ Thursday 11th September at 6pm 

 Important Information: 

●​ Tickets are Rp.50,000 per ticket and are limited to 4 per family, per night. 
●​ Please purchase early to avoid disappointment, as seats are limited. 
●​ Seats will be assigned and the seat number will be printed on the ticket. 
●​ Tickets will be sent home in your child's planner closer to the date.  

Click here to buy tickets. https://jkt.ais-indonesia.com/ticketing/ 
 

 

https://jkt.ais-indonesia.com/ticketing/


 

 
 
Open House 
AIS will be hosting an OPen House event next Tuesday from 8:00am for prospective families and 
employers. PLease share the event details with anyone who may be considering a new school for their 
children. 
 

 



 

 
 
Jungle Toppings Canteen Orders 
The best way to ensure your child receives their preferred meals is by pre-ordering for break and 
lunchtime each week. If weekly ordering isn’t possible, you can still order daily—either in person at the 
canteen or online each morning. 
 
Click here to pre-order for Week 9 (Monday 8th - Friday 12th September) 
 
Upcoming Events  
 
Please note that all HS JAAC Sporting Fixtures have been removed from this calendar and appear 
separately in the High School below 
 

Week 9 

Monday 8th September ICAS Mathematics & Digital Technology Assessments 

Tuesday 9th September Open House 

Wednesday 10th September Mary Poppins Jr Dress Rehearsal  
Mary Poppins Evening Performance 1 

 

https://near.tl/sm/z5Aya3HF6


 

Thursday 11th September Mary Poppins Evening Performance 2 

Friday 12th September 0805. PS Assembly 

Week 10 

Monday 15th September 
Three Way Conferences 
Students only attend with their parents for their 
conferences 

Tuesday 16th September HS Athletics Carnival 
Primary ICAS English & Science Assessments 

Wednesday 17th September PS Athletic Carnival 
High School ICAS English & Science Assessments 

Thursday 18th September HS AssemblyICAS Spelling Bee 
IBDP Visual Arts Exhibition 

Friday 19th September 
PS Assembly 
Normal Dismissal Times. 12:30pm Ps3, 2:30pm Primary & 
3:00pm High School 

Saturday 20th Sept to Sunday 
5th October School Holidays 

  

Term 4 Week 1  

Monday 6th October 1st Day for All Students 

Friday 10th October 0805. PS Assembly 
PnF Welcome Back Morning Tea 

Week 2  

Thursday 16th & Friday 17th  
October 

Y9 - 11 Academy of Entrepreneurs Digital Marketing & 
Branding 

Friday 17th  October 
 0805. Primary Assembly 

Week 3  

Monday 20 - Friday 24th October Primary Maths Week 

Monday 20th October Y9 - 11 Academy of Entrepreneurs Digital Marketing & 
Branding 

Friday 24th October 0805. Primary Assembly 
PnF Meeting 

Saturday 25th October Walkathon @ Raganan Zoo 

Week 4  

Thursday 30th October 0910. HS Assembly 

Friday 31st October 0805. PS Assembly 

Week 5  

Monday 3rd to Friday 28th 
November Edith Cowan UNiversity Primary Student Teachers @ AIS 

Friday 7th November 0805. PS Assembly 

 



 

Week 6  

Tuesday 11th November Y7 - 12 Arts Night 

Wednesday 12th November Open House 

Thursday 13th November 0910. HS Assembly 
PnF Bake Sale 

Friday 14th November 0805. PS Assembly 

Week 7  

Monday 17th - Friday 21st 
November  Y7 - 10 Assessment Week 

Friday 21st November 0805. PS Assembly 
Y12 Graduation 

 
PS = Primary School. HS = High School 
 
2025 AIS Jakarta Calendar 
Please click here to access a pdf version of the 2025 AIS Jakarta School Calendar 
 
2026 AIS Jakarta Calendar 
PLease click here to access a pdf version of the 2026 AIS Jakarta School Calendar 
 
Craig Eldred 
Principal 

 

 
    

 

 
 

 

 

https://ais-indonesia.com/cfind/source/files/admissions-jakarta/2025-ais-calendar.pdf
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AEN-926vjH7WXT8wLVHiQFTMOBkbPays/view?usp=drive_link

